-			
1			
•	-	-	-
•	•		
- 3			
•			
•	=	=	
•	-	=	
٠	=	=	=
		i	
-	=	=	
٠	-	-	
i		ī	
ì			
•			-
٠			
٠	=	=	
i			
:			Ţ
٠	_	_	_
:			
:	Ţ	=	
٠			
:			
1	=		
i	=	=	=
٠	=	-	=
3			
٠	-	-	-
ä			
ā			
ē		ė	
:	Ė	Ė	Ė
i			
:			
•	-	-	
•	•	•	
Ξ			_
1			
•	-	-	-
Ξ			
ē	i		
é	í	í	ř
=			
_			
ä			
=			
-			
2		•	Ξ
2		•	
=	=	=	_

	RI 505 Filing Number: 20	02329657	150 Da	te: 9/20/2023 2:1	2:00 P	IVI	
U	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AME	ENDMENT					
	NAME & BHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTED (٦			
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional Wolfers Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-		818-662-4141				
В	E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	· ·		1			
С	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO (Name and Address) 19847 - Kinca	aid, Frame &	1			
	Lien Solutions	95125	815				
	P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	RIRI	, ,				
L		7 (11 (1					
	File with: Secretary of State, RI SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONT	TACT INFORMA	TION	THE AROVE SE	ACE IS E	OR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER			1b. This FINANCING STAT	EMENT AN	ENDMENT is to be filed [for	
_	2023277870 7/16/2020 SS RI				vädendum (Fa	rm UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debli	
<i>c</i> .;	TERMINATION Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	nt identified above i	is terminated with	respect to the security interest	(s) of Secur	ed Party authorizing this To	ermination
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also	n tem 7a or 7b, <u>a</u> indicate affected c	ind address of As collateral in item 8	signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of	Assignor in	item 9	
4. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statems continued for the additional period provided by applicable	ent identified above	with respect to the	he security interest(s) of Securi	ed Party aut	horizing this Continuation S	Statement is
5. [PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	.				.	
	Check one of these two boxes:	CHAN	of these three box GE name and/or a		ime Compli	re dem DELETE nume	Give record name
_	This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record		a or 6b. <u>and</u> dem 7.	a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7	b, and item i		
φ. ς	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION Complete for Party Inf	ormation Change -	provide only one	name (6a or 6b)		·	 -
OR							
	66 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIÓ	NAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. 0	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION Compete for Assignment	or Party Information Ch.	arge provide only o	<u>na</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact tu tham	e, do notionis	modify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Orbiors name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
OR	76 INDMIDJAL'S SURNAME	-	- -				·
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
	WOODS STATE FOR THE STATE OF TH						
	INDIVIDUAL'S PARONTICOS S'JAUCIVICAL	·					SUFFIX
7 <i>c</i>	MAILING ADDRESS	-	Tcity		STATE	POSTAL COOF	COUNTRY
						1.00 % 000.	
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE Check only one box		collateral	X DELETÉ collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
The	Indicate collateral	'Check AS	SIGN COLLATERAL on	ly if the assignme's power to amend the re-	ord & I miled to	centain collabora, and describe the co-	lateral in Section B
Ser	e term "Account" does not include any Account fo vices were rendered. "Underlying Services" mea	r underlying se ins medical, sur	rvices that rengical or other i	nains unpaid for more tha health care or health care	in 365 da: e-related s	ys after the date the U services and related go	nderlying bods provided
ру	Debtor.						
Exc	cept as herein provided, Secured Party retains its	security interes	it in all other co	ollateral.			
9. N	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR	RIZING THIS AME	NDMENT: Prov	vide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Ass	annor of this is an Assignme	ert)
14	this is an Amenoment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 94 ORGANIZATION'S NAME		ame of authorizing			me was a construction of the construction of t	,
	THE RAPPAPORT FAMILY TRUST						
OR	96 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u> </u>	FIRST PERSONAL	. NAME	ADDITIO	IAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10	OPTIONAL EILED DEFETIX NOT DATA					<u> </u>	
	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: f 25815 NES	MEDICAL SERV	VICES OF RH	ODE ISLAND, INC.			

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER Same as item 1 2023277870 7/16/2020 SS RI	la on Amend	dment form]		
_	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT. Same as i	tem 0 on An	nandmant for	m	-		
12	12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	iteri 9 Oli Ali	nenoment to	III	1		
	THE RAPPAPORT FAMILY TRUST				ŀ		
OR	126 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				1		
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				1		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYN)TIAL(S)			Sü≓FIX	1		
				}	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
13	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curre one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, n	ent Debtor of	record requa	red for indexing	purposes only in sor	ne filing offices - see Instruction item	n 13) Provide only
	134 ORGANIZATIONS NAME	,, 0. 00		pu 101 me 000	to a miney, see man		
	MEDICAL SERVICES OF RHODE ISLAND, IN	IC.					
OR	136 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FRST PERS	ONAL NAME	 .	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	_					ANNOUNE INNECOSPETITE (a)	301112
14	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):	X! ITE	M 8 (Collater	al\ OB	OTHER INCOM	RMATION (Please Describe)	<u> </u>
Del	otor Name and Address:					(MATION (Flease Describe)	
ME	DICAL SERVICES OF RHODE ISLAND, INC 39 MAI	IN STREE	T, TIBUR	ON, CA 9492	20		
	E RAPPAPORT FAMILY TRUST - 39 MAIN STREET ,		, 0, 10, 10, 10	Ü			
16	The Financial Country Augustica			I			
ış.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT covers timber to be cut. covers as extracted collateral.	is fled as	s a fixture fil.:	I -	tion of real estate		
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described		ue.u.e iil.i	-			
•	if Debtor does not have a record interest)						
				<u> </u>			
18	MISCELLANEOUS 95125815 RI-D 19847 - Kincald, Frame & Ass	THE RA	APPAPOR* FAI	MILY TRUST	File with Socretary of S	itate, RI NES	